3543	Vol. <u>mal</u> Page_ <b>16</b>	566
RECORDING REQUESTED JOHN M. GUSTAFSON	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath	
AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL T	Filed for record at request of:	
Jack and Carol Morga 2708 Aldon Avenue La Verne, CA 91750	on this <u>21st</u> day of <u>Aug.</u> A.D., 19 <u>21</u> at <u>11:27</u> o'clock <u>A.M.</u> and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M91</u> of <u>Deeds</u> Page <u>16664</u> . Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By <u>Partice Medensize</u> Deputy.	
MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO	Fee, \$28.00	
l •	2. Comparison of the second se Second second sec	
same as above		
	C : laim Doed	181619
QD 868 IA	THIS FORM FURNISHED BY TRUSTORS SECURITY SERVICE	
JACK R. MORGAN an		5T
County of Klamat	property, with the tenements, hereditaments, and ereto belonging or appertaining, situated in the h, and state of Oregon, described as follows, to-wi-	t:
on map in offici		
Dated <u>Culfus</u>		
county of DS (Inge on Ingent 4, 1 on Ingent 4, 1	CAROL SIMMONS MORGAN	
monaly arreaded Jack	A STATE AND A DESCRIPTION OF A DESCRIPTI	nized he
Signature / MC/MC	Cornoration the Corporation Form	
	Corporation Form (This area for official notarial seal) Wedgment must be used. Escrow, Loan or Attorney File No.	